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Air Conditioning & Plumbing
  Craig Humphries Yes Yes Ph:      021 460 732
  Hamish Dawson Yes Yes Email: craig@acpltd.co.nz
Awakino Contractors Limited
  Greg Whitcombe Yes No Ph:      021 228 7880
  Gary Rountree Yes No Email: gary.awakinocontractors@gmail.com

Ph:      06 357 4788
  Sean Lynch No Yes Email: s.lynch@clearflow.co.nz
Drainage Plus Nz Limited Alan Gardner
  Alan Gardner Yes No Ph:      021 221 9400
  Mike Hermon Yes No Email: alan@drainageplus.co.nz

Evan Kangisher
Ph:      021 810 333

  Evan Kangisher Yes Yes Email: ekangisher@gmail.com
Higgins
  Seth Tarendale Yes Yes
  Stephen Christson Yes Yes
  Jonathan Parry Yes Yes
  Ricky Cribb No Yes
  Travis Parry No Yes Ph:      06 357 1026
  Tyrone Parker No Yes Email: contractors.pn@higgins.co.nz
  Johnny Varu No Yes
  Chris Edmonds No Yes
  Gareth McLetlan No Yes

Matt Fergusson
Ph:      027 252 2001

  Matt Fergusson Yes Yes Email: matt@hydrozone.nz
Laser Plumbing Ricky Duff
  Ricky Duff Yes Yes Ph:      06 357 1026
  Alister Transom Yes Yes Email: manawatu@laserplumbing.co.nz

Luke Seymour
Ph:      06 326 7275

  Luke Seymour Yes Yes Email: luke@manawatucontracting.co.nz
Shane and Amanda O'Hagan
Ph:      06 329 2522

  Shane O'Hagan No Yes Ph:      021 670 426
  Grant Forrest No Yes Email: office@ohagancontracting.co.nz

John Peach
Ph:      06 354 2737
Ph:      0274 353 988

  John Peach Yes Yes Email: office@peachplumbing.co.nz
Semtex Ltd
  Jacob McCartin Yes No Ph:      0800 473 6839
  Tony McDonald Yes No Ph:      022 194 5892
  Tim Kershaw Yes No Email: office@semtex.co.nz

Mitch Byers
Ph:      0800 030 821
Ph:      027 846 0397

Mitch Byers Yes Yes Email: mitch@xptplumbing.co.nz

28 Andrew Young St
Palmerston North   4410

10 Higgin Place
Feilding  4702

APPROVED PRESSURE SEWER INSTALLATION CONTRACTORS

The following contractors have been registered by Palmerston North City Council to install on-property pressure sewer systems. Registration 
is ONLY for the listed personnel and ONLY for the highlighted system type.

1351 South Road
Manutahi

22 Roxburgh Crescent
Hokowhitu
Palmerston North 4410

141 Keith St
Roslyn
Palmerston North  4414

76 Fergusson St
Feilding 4702

6 London Terrace
Awapuni
Palmerston North  4442

24 Grant St
Woodville, and
654 Kelvin Grove Road
Palmerston North

320 Tremaine Ave
Cloverlea
Palmerston North  4412

11/15 Bounty Place
Kelvin Grove
Palmerston North 4414

47 Kimbolton Rd
Feilding 4702

44 Innerwell Ln
Ashhurst 4484

2 Dutton Street
Bunnythorpe  4775

Contact Details

Craig Humphries

Jacob McCartin

Gary Rountree

Clearflow Contracting and Drainage
Sean Lynch

Evan Kangisher Contracting

Jonathan Parry
David Hughes

Hydrozone Environmental

Manawatu Contracting & Drainage

O'Hagan Contracting

Peach Plumbing & Drainage

XPT Plumbing
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